
ROČNÍKOVÉ ŠTAFETY 2018

7. A

start. průběžný 150 m

číslo jméno čas čas

1 60 Macanová Eliška 00:22,2 00:22,2

2 61 Horníčková Eliška 00:46,0 00:23,8

3 62 Jurásek Kryštof 01:14,7 00:28,7

4 63 Dono Dominik 01:51,6 00:36,9

5 64 Rašková Erika 02:18,0 00:26,4

6 65 Altmanová Veronika 02:43,3 00:25,3

7 66 Mík Matěj 03:08,6 00:25,3

8 67 Židlík Daniel 03:33,5 00:24,9

9 68 Apačová Dominika 04:03,2 00:29,7

10 69 Máca Štěpán 04:30,4 00:27,2

celkem 04:30,4

7. B

start. průběžný 150 m

číslo jméno čas čas

1 70 Seidlová Lucie 00:24,5 00:24,5

2 71 Linh Chi 00:53,2 00:28,7

3 72 Blümel Šimon 01:21,4 00:28,2

4 73 Cink Filip 01:47,9 00:26,5

5 74 Stejskalová Anežka 02:15,2 00:27,3

6 75 Poláchová Emma 02:39,3 00:24,1

7 76 Tahalová Jarmila 03:06,3 00:27,0

8 77 Ptáček Jan 03:30,6 00:24,3

9 78 Cholevová Michaela 03:59,0 00:28,4

10 79 Wawrzyczek Jan 04:23,2 00:24,2

celkem 04:23,2


